U10000042174

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	∍#) ·
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	•	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Comitted Coulor	Cartificator	of Status
Certified Copies	_ Centificates	o or status
		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	i
		l
		1
	,	

Office Use Only



600175533186

04/21/10--01005--003 **130.00

10 APR 21 AM 8: 54 RECEIVED

T. CLINE APR 2 1 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C						
SUBJECT: Diesel						
	Name of Limit	ed Liability Co	mpany			
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fi	iling.			
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the follow	/ing:			
Charles R. I	Kilbourn					
		Name of Person	I			
Diesel Desi	gn					
		Firm/Company				
5671 Doone	esbury Way					
		Address				
Tallahassee	e, FL 32303					
	Cit	y/State and Zip C	Code			
mydieseldes	sign@yahoo.com					_
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report notificatio	on)		
For further information	concerning this matter, please	e call:				
Charles R. Kilbou	urn	at (805	<u>567-03</u>	327	As	
Name	of Person	Area C	ode & Daytime	Telephone Number	10 A	ign.
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:				PR 21	****
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	☑\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 F Certified (additional)			inStatus &	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Regis Divis Clifto 2661	t/Courier Addr tration Section ion of Corporate in Building Executive Centures nassee, FL 3230	tions ter Circle		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

(Must end with the words "Limit	ited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	-	
(Mast end Will die Words Ellin	ted Elability Company, Elect., of Elect.)		
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street address o	of the principal office of the Limited Liability C	Company	is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
5671 Doonesbury Way	5671 Doonesbury Way		
Tallahassee, FL	Tallahassee, FL	_	
32303	32303	_	
The name and the Florida street address Charles R. Kilbour	m a	PR 21 AM	
None			
5671 Doonesbury Way		9.05	
	street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
	FL 32303		
Florida s Tallahassee	FL 32303 City, State, and Zip		

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>		Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma					
MGR		Charles R. Kilbourn			
		5671 Doonesbury Way			
		Tallahassee, FL 32303			
					
	<u></u>				
(Use attachment	if necessary)				
ARTICLE V: Effective	date, if other than the d	ate of filing: (o ž iôi	NAT)	
(If an effective date is list	sted, the date must be	specific and cannot be more than five bu	ısi nes s d	la ge p	rigr
to or 90 days after the d	ate of filing.)		AS	ಸ 2	*******
			SE ₹		Spripmen
REQUIRED SI	GNATURE:		التات.		m
		1 \10	50	Ö	
		An/// i/	3 32	20	
	Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of a member.	A	-	
		on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ites an affirmation under the penalties of perjury n are true.)			
	Charles R. Kilbourn				
	Туре	d or printed name of signee			

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)